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Ford Superduty

F K7 2 2008 On F250/350

Sway Bar Drop Bracket Front

HAND TOOLS REQUIRED WORKSHOP TOOLS REQUIRED
Ring / Open end Spanner set (Metric) None
Torque Wrench

KIT

CONTENTS

PART NO. Qry DESCRIPTION PICTURE
3759351 2 Sway Bar Drop Bracket

6151324 4 Bolt M12 x 35

6151528 4 Nut Nyloc M12

4581050 4 Washer Spring

4581049 4 Washer Flat
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Fitting Procedure

1. Remove the fixed chassis sway bar saddles on

both sides and lower sway bar. 3. Remount sway bar using OE Saddles and
supplied M12 Bolts, nuts and washers.
Torque to 8ONm.

2. Insert both drop brackets (3753951) with the
offset towards the front, re use OE M10 bolts.
Torque to 40Nm
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